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Individual Statistics

As of TUE 12 AUG 2025 at 18:16

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
HBBMTEAM4-------------------------_85A v16.0 Report Created  TUE 12 AUG 2025 18:17

Goalscorer (Top 40)
Rank No. Name Team MP Points

1 7 ANDERSEN Martin DEN 6 131
2 18 BURA Lucian CRO 6 90
3 8 NIELSEN Christian DEN 6 88
4 3 CARVALHO Renan BRA 6 87
5 13 COSTA Tiago POR 6 84
6 10 HERR Jannis Michel GER 6 79
7 16 MIRANDA SIRVENT Mario ESP 6 68
8 23 ELBROND Simon DEN 6 64
9 7 CERVERA PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo Man ESP 6 61

10 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 6 58
11 8 TINGQING Yang CHN 6 56
12 2 da SILVA Pedro BRA 6 55
12 6 MARTIN RUIZ Pablo ESP 6 55
14 21 NESSIM Ouji TUN 6 54
15 3 GOMES Rodrigo POR 6 50
15 45 RHIMI Bachar TUN 6 50
17 6 ZELSER Lars Thomas GER 6 49
18 97 FALLAH Hamza TUN 5 48
18 2 WORMANN Lennart GER 6 48
20 33 FERREIRA Diogo POR 6 46
21 18 JOHN Robin GER 6 45
22 18 SILVA Jose POR 6 43
23 4 HUIFENG Ma CHN 6 42
24 4 BOTIC Gabriel CRO 6 40
25 11 JENSEN Frederik DEN 6 38
26 27 YUNHE Bi CHN 6 36
27 27 KULIS Domagoj CRO 6 34
27 6 OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 6 34
29 3 LIEBECK Lennart GER 6 32
29 71 MAKHLOUF Yahia TUN 6 32
29 11 SANTOS Simao POR 5 32
32 2 RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ Manuel ESP 6 26
33 5 CASTRO DUARTE Alberto ESP 6 25
34 55 VALENTAKOVIC Valentino CRO 6 24
35 5 JURIC Ivan CRO 6 23
36 44 RUKLJAC Ivan CRO 6 18
37 7 GONCALVES Rai BRA 6 17
37 10 KAIQIANG Wang CHN 6 17
39 11 SFAR Ahmed TUN 5 14
39 77 TIANZHAO Liu CHN 6 14

Assists (Top 40)
Rank No. Name Team MP Assists Avg.

1 11 JENSEN Frederik DEN 6 57 9.5
2 6 OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 6 44 7.3
3 6 ZELSER Lars Thomas GER 6 28 4.7
4 4 BOTIC Gabriel CRO 6 16 2.7
5 3 GOMES Rodrigo POR 6 12 2.0
5 71 MAKHLOUF Yahia TUN 6 12 2.0
7 7 ANDERSEN Martin DEN 6 10 1.7
8 2 WORMANN Lennart GER 6 9 1.5
9 6 MARTIN RUIZ Pablo ESP 6 7 1.2
9 2 RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ Manuel ESP 6 7 1.2
9 45 RHIMI Bachar TUN 6 7 1.2

12 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 6 5 0.8
12 27 KULIS Domagoj CRO 6 5 0.8
12 18 SILVA Jose POR 6 5 0.8
15 13 COSTA Tiago POR 6 4 0.7
15 7 GUNTHER Timo Felix GER 6 4 0.7
15 16 MIRANDA SIRVENT Mario ESP 6 4 0.7
15 44 RUKLJAC Ivan CRO 6 4 0.7
19 18 BURA Lucian CRO 6 3 0.5
19 2 da SILVA Pedro BRA 6 3 0.5
19 4 HUIFENG Ma CHN 6 3 0.5
19 18 JOHN Robin GER 6 3 0.5
19 21 NESSIM Ouji TUN 6 3 0.5
19 8 TINGQING Yang CHN 6 3 0.5
25 3 CARVALHO Renan BRA 6 2 0.3
25 7 CERVERA PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo Man ESP 6 2 0.3
25 4 de OLIVEIRA Andre BRA 6 2 0.3
25 23 ELBROND Simon DEN 6 2 0.3
25 10 HERR Jannis Michel GER 6 2 0.3
25 7 JIANHAO Ren CHN 6 2 0.3
25 5 JURIC Ivan CRO 6 2 0.3
25 5 LIND Mathies DEN 6 2 0.3
25 77 TIANZHAO Liu CHN 6 2 0.3
25 16 YUSHENG Li CHN 6 2 0.3
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Points and Assists (Top 40)
Rank No. Name Team MP Points Assists Points &

Assists
1 7 ANDERSEN Martin DEN 6 131 10 141
2 11 JENSEN Frederik DEN 6 38 57 95
3 18 BURA Lucian CRO 6 90 3 93
4 3 CARVALHO Renan BRA 6 87 2 89
4 8 NIELSEN Christian DEN 6 88 1 89
6 13 COSTA Tiago POR 6 84 4 88
7 10 HERR Jannis Michel GER 6 79 2 81
8 6 OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 6 34 44 78
9 6 ZELSER Lars Thomas GER 6 49 28 77

10 16 MIRANDA SIRVENT Mario ESP 6 68 4 72
11 23 ELBROND Simon DEN 6 64 2 66
12 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 6 58 5 63
12 7 CERVERA PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo Man ESP 6 61 2 63
14 3 GOMES Rodrigo POR 6 50 12 62
14 6 MARTIN RUIZ Pablo ESP 6 55 7 62
16 8 TINGQING Yang CHN 6 56 3 59
17 2 da SILVA Pedro BRA 6 55 3 58
18 21 NESSIM Ouji TUN 6 54 3 57
18 45 RHIMI Bachar TUN 6 50 7 57
18 2 WORMANN Lennart GER 6 48 9 57
21 4 BOTIC Gabriel CRO 6 40 16 56
22 97 FALLAH Hamza TUN 5 48 48
22 18 JOHN Robin GER 6 45 3 48
22 18 SILVA Jose POR 6 43 5 48
25 33 FERREIRA Diogo POR 6 46 1 47
26 4 HUIFENG Ma CHN 6 42 3 45
27 71 MAKHLOUF Yahia TUN 6 32 12 44
28 27 KULIS Domagoj CRO 6 34 5 39
29 27 YUNHE Bi CHN 6 36 1 37
30 3 LIEBECK Lennart GER 6 32 1 33
30 2 RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ Manuel ESP 6 26 7 33
32 11 SANTOS Simao POR 5 32 32
33 5 CASTRO DUARTE Alberto ESP 6 25 25
33 5 JURIC Ivan CRO 6 23 2 25
35 55 VALENTAKOVIC Valentino CRO 6 24 24
36 44 RUKLJAC Ivan CRO 6 18 4 22
37 10 KAIQIANG Wang CHN 6 17 1 18
38 7 GONCALVES Rai BRA 6 17 17
39 77 TIANZHAO Liu CHN 6 14 2 16
40 11 SFAR Ahmed TUN 5 14 1 15
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Punishments (Top 30)
Rank No. Name Team MP S S+D DR Points

Total Avg.
1 10 ORTOLA LOPEZ Adria ESP 6 6 3 0 9 1.5
2 97 FALLAH Hamza TUN 5 2 0 1 5 1.0
2 11 TULLER Marcelo BRA 6 5 1 0 6 1.0
4 19 CVJETICANIN Fran CRO 6 4 1 0 5 0.8
4 99 YASSINE Msaad TUN 6 4 1 0 5 0.8
4 1 ZARIAT Wassim TUN 5 1 0 1 4 0.8
7 6 BEISHI Zhou CHN 6 4 0 0 4 0.7
7 4 de OLIVEIRA Andre BRA 6 3 1 0 4 0.7
7 7 MECHERGUI Seif Eddine TUN 6 3 1 0 4 0.7
7 55 VALENTAKOVIC Valentino CRO 6 3 1 0 4 0.7

11 11 SANTOS Simao POR 5 0 0 1 3 0.6
11 11 SFAR Ahmed TUN 5 0 0 1 3 0.6
13 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 6 0 0 1 3 0.5
13 8 FERNANDES Hugo BRA 6 3 0 0 3 0.5
13 77 PELAEZ VALLEJO Rodrigo ESP 6 3 0 0 3 0.5
13 4 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ Marcos Antonio ESP 6 2 1 0 3 0.5
13 10 RODRIGUES Rui POR 6 3 0 0 3 0.5
13 19 ULRICHSEN Laurids DEN 6 3 0 0 3 0.5
13 4 VILLUMSEN Jeppe DEN 6 2 1 0 3 0.5
13 12 ZEYEN Tobias GER 6 3 0 0 3 0.5
21 5 CASTRO DUARTE Alberto ESP 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 39 HAFFAR Mohamed Aziz TUN 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 13 HENRICH Severin Henner GER 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 5 LIND Mathies DEN 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 6 OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 14 PRAHST Hendrik GER 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 14 SANTOS Francisco POR 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 77 TIANZHAO Liu CHN 6 2 0 0 2 0.3
21 27 YUNHE Bi CHN 6 2 0 0 2 0.3

NOTE
Points = (S) x 1 + (S+D) x 1 + (DR) x 3

Legend:
Avg. Average per Match DR Disqualification with report Ind Individual MP Matches Played
No. Players Number S Suspensions S+D Suspensions+Disqualifications
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